BATTERIA YUASA YTZ12S 12V-11AH (SIGILLATA ATTIVATA - FACTORY SEALED)

MARCA MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM
BENELLI Leoncino 800 2022 - 2024 ok| 96100P370100
BENELLI Leoncino Trail 800 2022 - 2024 ok| 96100P370100
BMW SRR 1000 2009 - 2009 ok 61217708598
BMW HP2 Enduro 1200 2006 - 2009 ok 61217688657
BMW HP2 Megamoto 1200 2006 - 2008 ok 61217688657
BMW HP2 Sport 1200 2008 - 2012 ok 61217688657
HONDA NSS Forza A ABS 250 2008 - 2012 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Forza EX 250 2005 - 2007 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Forza S 250 2008 - 2012 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Forza X 250 2005 - 2007 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Jazz 250 2001 - 2004 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Jazz ABS 250 2001 - 2004 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Forza 300 2013 - 2017 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NSS Forza ABS 300 2013 - 2017 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA SH 300 2007 - 2010 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA SH 300 2011 - 2014 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA SH ABS 300 2007 - 2010 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA SH ABS 300 2011 - 2014 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA SH | ABS 300 2015 - 2020 ok| 31500MGSD32
HONDA SH ABS 350 2021 - 2024 ok| 31500MGSD32
HONDA FJS Silver Wing 400 2006 - 2008 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA FJS Silver Wing T 400 2009 - 2016 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA FJS Silver Wing 600 2001 - 2010 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA FJS Silver Wing ABS 600 2003 - 2010 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA FJS Silver Wing SW-T 600 2011 - 2016 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA XL V Transalp 650 2000 - 2007 ok| 31500MCF643
HONDA NC 700 2012 - 2013 ok| 31500MGSD31




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

NC ABS

NC ABS DCT

NC Integra

NC X

NC X ABS

NC X ABS DCT

NC XA ABS

NC XD DCT ABS

NSS Forza DCT ABS

VT C Shadow

VT CA Shadow ABS
X-ADV

VFR /VFR VTEC/VFR A/VFR AVTEC
VFR F ABS

VFR F ABS

VFR FI

VFR X Cross Runner

VTR F Fire Storm

VTR SP1 - VTR SP2 - RC51
CBR XX Super Blackbird
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS

XP E-A T-Max ABS

XP D T-Max ABS Tech Max
XP E T-Max ABS

XTZ SUPER TENERE

XTZ SUPER TENERE

XTZ SUPER TENERE ZE

700
700
700
700
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1100
530
530
530
530
560
560
1200
1200
1200

2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2026
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2021 - 2026
2002 - 2010
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2001 - 2001
2011 - 2019
2001 - 2007
2000 - 2006
2001 - 2007
2017 - 2019
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2020 - 2024
2020 - 2020
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2020

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD31
31500MGSD32
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
31500MGSD32
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
31500MGSD31
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
31500MCF643
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000
23P821000000




ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES

E-125
E-125
M-310
M-310
M-310
M-310
D-350
D-350
D-350
E-350
E-350
E-350
M-350
M-350

125
125
310
310
310
310
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000
1186200-002000




