

## BATTERIA YUASA YTZ12S 12V-11AH (SIGILLATA ATTIVATA - FACTORY SEALED)

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BENELLI	Leoncino	800	2022 - 2024	ok	96100P370100
BENELLI	Leoncino Trail	800	2022 - 2024	ok	96100P370100
BMW	S RR	1000	2009 - 2009	ok	61217708598
BMW	HP2 Enduro	1200	2006 - 2009	ok	61217688657
BMW	HP2 Megamoto	1200	2006 - 2008	ok	61217688657
BMW	HP2 Sport	1200	2008 - 2012	ok	61217688657
HONDA	NSS Forza A ABS	250	2008 - 2012	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Forza EX	250	2005 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Forza S	250	2008 - 2012	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Forza X	250	2005 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Jazz	250	2001 - 2004	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Jazz ABS	250	2001 - 2004	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Forza	300	2013 - 2017	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NSS Forza ABS	300	2013 - 2017	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	SH	300	2007 - 2010	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	SH	300	2011 - 2014	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	SH ABS	300	2007 - 2010	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	SH ABS	300	2011 - 2014	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	SH I ABS	300	2015 - 2020	ok	31500MGSD32
HONDA	SH ABS	350	2021 - 2024	ok	31500MGSD32
HONDA	FJS Silver Wing	400	2006 - 2009	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	FJS Silver Wing T	400	2009 - 2016	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	FJS Silver Wing	600	2001 - 2010	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	FJS Silver Wing ABS	600	2003 - 2010	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	FJS Silver Wing SW-T	600	2011 - 2016	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	XL V Transalp	650	2000 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	NC	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31

HONDA	NC ABS	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC ABS DCT	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC Integra	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC X	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC X ABS	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC X ABS DCT	700	2012 - 2013	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC XA ABS	750	2021 - 2025	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NC XD DCT ABS	750	2021 - 2025	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	NSS Forza DCT ABS	750	2021 - 2026	ok	31500MGSD32
HONDA	VT C Shadow	750	2004 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VT CA Shadow ABS	750	2006 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	X-ADV	750	2021 - 2026	ok	31500MGSD32
HONDA	VFR / VFR VTEC / VFR A / VFR A VTEC	800	2002 - 2010	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VFR F ABS	800	2014 - 2016	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VFR F ABS	800	2017 - 2020	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VFR FI	800	2001 - 2001	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VFR X Cross Runner	800	2011 - 2019	ok	31500MGSD31
HONDA	VTR F Fire Storm	1000	2001 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	VTR SP1 - VTR SP2 - RC51	1000	2000 - 2006	ok	31500MCF643
HONDA	CBR XX Super Blackbird	1100	2001 - 2007	ok	31500MCF643
YAMAHA	XP -A T-Max SX ABS	530	2017 - 2019	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XP A T-Max ABS	530	2012 - 2016	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XP D-A T-Max DX ABS	530	2017 - 2019	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XP E-A T-Max ABS	530	2017 - 2018	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XP D T-Max ABS Tech Max	560	2020 - 2024	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XP E T-Max ABS	560	2020 - 2020	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XTZ SUPER TENERE	1200	2010 - 2013	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XTZ SUPER TENERE	1200	2014 - 2020	ok	23P821000000
YAMAHA	XTZ SUPER TENERE ZE	1200	2014 - 2020	ok	23P821000000

ZONTES	E-125	125	2023 - 2023	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	E-125	125	2024 - 2024	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-310	310	2021 - 2021	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-310	310	2022 - 2022	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-310	310	2023 - 2023	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-310	310	2024 - 2024	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	D-350	350	2022 - 2022	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	D-350	350	2023 - 2023	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	D-350	350	2024 - 2024	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	E-350	350	2022 - 2022	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	E-350	350	2023 - 2023	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	E-350	350	2024 - 2024	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-350	350	2023 - 2023	ok	1186200-002000
ZONTES	M-350	350	2024 - 2024	ok	1186200-002000